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Alumnos del 4° basico-A Ensefianza Basica afio 2025

RUN

25276632-4

24963267-8

25328605-9

25045985-8

25065376-K

25245445-4

25216799-4

25302961-7

25206088-K

25169858-9

24997740-3

24984358-K

24976167-2

25004442-9

25259924-K

25022406-0

24998530-9

25823363-8

25301051-7

25341685-8

25113504-5

25236928-7

25331404-4

25001582-8

25300440-1

24962575-2

25234579-5

25288344-4

24983909-4

24972344-4

24988216-K

25081266-3

25249104-K

24806318-1

24982108-K

25233628-1

Nombre

ALBORNOZ VERDUGO IGNACIO ALONSO
ANDRADE CARTES EMILIA BELEN

ARIAS RIVERA EMILIA TRINIDAD

AVELLO CONCHA CRISTOBAL JAVIER
AVENDANO GONZALEZ GASPAR ULISES
AVENDARNO RIOS MAXIMILIANO IGNACIO
BARRA FUENTEALBA BENJAMIN ANTONIO
BETANCUR MONTECINO JOSEFA EMILIA
CABRERA RIVERA BENJAMIN ALONSO
CARTES SOTO AGUSTIN EDUARDO
CHACON FUENTES CATALINA VICTORIA
CONCHA FUENTEALBA ANTONIA PATRICIA
DIAZ CASTRO MATEO IGNACIO
ENRIQUEZ AGUILERA MARTIN IGNACIO
ESTAY SANDOVAL SOL BELEN

FERRADA GONZALEZ RENATA SAYEN
FUENTES SAN MARTIN JULIAN MAURICIO
GARCIA FLORES BASTIAN ANDRES
GARDRAT KOLLER ALICIA VICTORIA
GATICA MATUS RAFAEL EMILIO
GONZALEZ REYES LUCAS SALVADOR

HENRIQUEZ CIFUENTES LEONOR ISIDORA

JARA CONEJEROS ANTONELLA IGNACIA ISABEL

MELLA PEREZ IVAN RODRIGO ALEXIS
MOLINA BONILLA RENATO ANIBAL
MORENO PINTO DANIEL ALEXANDER
NUNEZ ZAPATA ALONSO ISMAEL

ORTEGA AVILEZ MATEO ALFONSO

PARRA URRUTIA JORGE AGUSTIN
QUILODRAN FIERRO AMANDA ALICIA
REBOLLEDO GUZMAN JAVIERA ALEJANDRA
SAEZ ARANEDA JAVIERA PAZ

SILVA VERGARA CRISTINA BELEN

SOTO FIGUEROA LORENZO OCTAVIO
TORREALBA VALDES RAFAELA ALEJANDRA

VALDEBENITO COLE BARBARA IGNACIA

Observaciones Pre-Matricula

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO
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NUEVO ADMITIDO
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NUEVO ADMITIDO
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NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO
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NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO



RUN Nombre Observaciones Pre-Matricula

37 25219746-K VASQUEZ BELLO RODRIGO IGNACIO NUEVO ADMITIDO

38 25140140-3 VENEGAS PARRA DANTE LEON NUEVO ADMITIDO




